2016 WILL COUNTY TIF TAX AND EXTENSIONS

BASE TAX INITIAL TIF TOTAL TAX
TIF YEAR | copEs RATE Base Valtie EAV Increment TIF Tax BILLED
PLAINFIELD TIF 1 1997 0620 9.0964 3,902,976 7,897,483 718,386.65 1,032,271.84
Tax Code 0620
Will County

Forest Preserve
Will County Bldg Commission
Plainfield Twp Town Funds
Plainfield Twp Road Funds
Plainfield Fire District
Plainfield Twp Park District
Plainfield Public Library
Village of Plainfield TIF 1
Village of Plainfield
Village of Plainfield Rd & Br
Unit School District 202
Comm College District 525




WCO049R
04/07/2017
PARCEL NUMBER

06-03-09-300-008-0000
06-03-09-300-036-0000
06-03-09-300-043-0000
06-03-09-300-044-0000
06-03-09-300-046-0020
06-03-09-301-001-0000
06-03-09-302-038-0000
06-03-09-302-039-0000
06-03-09-302-044-0000
06-03-09-302-045-0000
06-03-09-302-047-0000
06-03-09-302-048-1001
06-03-09-302-048-1002
06-03-09-302-053-0000
06-03-09-302-054-1001
06-03-09-302-054-1002
06-03-09-302-056-0000
06-03-09-302-057-0000
06-03-09-302-058-1001
06-03-09-302-058-1002
06-03-09-302-058-1003
06-03-09-302-059-0000
06-03-09-400-003-0000
06-03-09-401-002-0020

COUNT.Y OF W I
I. F. TAX REPORT
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COUNTY OF WIULTL
T. I. F. TAX REPORT
BASE VAL

TAX CODE

CURR EAV
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TOTAL TAX
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06-03-09-401-006-0020
06-03-09-402-081-0000
06-03-09-403-001-0000
06-03-09-403-002-0000
06-03-09-403-005-0000
06-03-09-403-006-0000
06-03-09-403-007-0000
06-03-09-403-008-0000
06-03-09-403-009-0000
06-03-09-403-010-0000
06-03-09-403-011-0000
06-03-09-403-012-0000
06-03-09-403-013-0000
06-03-09-403-014-0000
06-03-09-403-015-0000
06-03-09-403-017-0000
06-03-09-403-018-0000
06-03-09-403-019-0000
06-03-09-403-020-0000
06-03-09-403-029-0000
06-03-09-403-030-0000
06-03-09-403-031-0000
06-03-09-403-032-0000
06-03-09-403-033-0000
06-03-09-403-039-0000



0476973617
PARCEL NUMBER

06-03-09-403-040-0000
06-03-09-403-041-0000
06-03-09-403-045-0000
06-03-09-403-046-0000
06-03-09-403-047-0000
06-03-09-403-048-0000
06-03-09-403-049-0000
06-03-09-403-050-0000
06-03-09-403-051-0000
06-03-09-403-052-0000
06-03-09-403-053-0000
06-03-09-403-054-0000
06-03-09-403-056-0000
06-03-09-407-008-0000
06-03-09-407-009-0000
06-03-09-407-010-0000
06-03-09-407-011-0000
06-03-09-407-012-0000
06-03-09-407-013-0000
06-03-09-407-014-0000
06-03-09-407-024-0000
06-03-09-407-025-0000
06-03-09-407-026-0000
06-03-09-407-027-0000
06-03-09-407-028-0000
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WCO049R COUNTY OF WILL PAGE 33
04/07/2017 T. I. F. TAX REPORT 2016 LEVY
PARCEL NUMBER BASE VAL EAV INCR CURR EAV TAX CODE
BASE TAX TIF TAX TOTAL TAX BILLED TAX
06-03-09-407-029-0000 22,807 69,425 92,232 0620
2,074.62 6,315.18 8,389.80 8,385.80 0.00
06-03-09-407-030-0000 32,306 15,765 28071 0620
2,9387.68 1,434.05 4,372.73 4,375.74 0.01
06-03-09-407-033-0000 5,323 5.081 10,404 0620
484720 462.19 946.39 946.40 0.01
06-03-09-407-034-0000 7,653 7,891 15,544 0620
696.15 71%7.80 1,413.95 1,413.94 0.01CR
06-03-09-408-005-0000 32,009 17,034 49,043 0620
2,911.67 1,545.28 4,461.15 4,461.16 0.01
06-03-09-408-006-0000 41,805 16,267 58,072 0620
3,802.75 1,475.71 5,282.46 5,282.46 0.00
06-03-09-408-013-0000 43,061 19,296 62,357 0620
3,917.00 1,755°.24 5,672.24 5,672.24 0.00
06-03-09-408-014-0000 471,952 22,628 64,580 0620
3,816.12 2,058.33 5,874.45 5,8747.46 0.01
06-03-09-408-015-0000 31,077 0 0 0620
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
06-03-09-408-017-0000 35,181 0 0 0620
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
06-03-09-408-019-0000 0 0 0 0620
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
06-03-09-408-024-0000 0 0 0 0620
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
06-03-09-408-026-0000 0 0 0 0620
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
06-03-09-408-035-0000 68,989 0 61,667 0620
5,609.48 0.00 5,609.48 5,6095.48 0.00
06-03-09-408-037-0000 72,118 0 32,725 0620
2,976.80 0.00 2,976.80 2,976.80 0.00
06-03-09-408-038-0000 4,848 4,948 9,796 0620
440,99 45609 891.08 891.08 0.00
06-03-09-408-039-0000 52,607 25,719 78,326 0620
4,785.34 2,335.50 7,124.84 7,124.86 0.02
06-03-09-408-040-0000 30,147 15,781 45,928 0620
2,742.29 1,435.50 4,177.79 4,177.80 0.01
06-03-09-408-041-0000 50,980 31,192 82,172 0620
4,637.34 2,837.35 7,474.69 7,474°70 0.01
06-03-09-408-042-0000 19,266 0 0 0620
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
06-03-09-408-044-0000 0 0 0 0620
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
06-03-16-208-001-0000 38,296 33,904 72,200 0620
3,483.56 3,084%04 6,567.60 6,567.60 0.00
06-03-16-208-002-0000 38,313 15,353 53,666 0620
3,485710 1,396.57 4,881.67 4,881.68 0.01
06-03-16-208-012-0000 24,080 16,428 70,508 0620
2,190.41 4,225.28 6,413.69 6,413.70 0.01
06-03-16-208-013-0000 23,065 98,245 1217310 0620
2,098.08 8,936.76 11,034.84 11,034.84 0.00
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PARCEL NUMBER

06-03-16-208-014-0000
06-03-16-208-016-0000
06-03-16-208-017-0000
06-03-16-208-018-0000
06-03-16-209-001-0000
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06-03-16-209-006-0000
06-03-16-209-007-0000
06-03-16-209-008-0000
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06-03-16-209-010-0000
06-03-16-209-011-0000
06-03-16-209-012-0000
06-03-16-209-013-0000
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06-03-16-209-021-0000
06-03-16-210-003-0000
06-03-16-210-005-0000
06-03-16-210-006-0000
06-03-16-210-007-0000

COUNT.Y OF W I
I. F. TAX REPORT

T.

BASE VAL
BASE TAX

N
Xe)
©
=

IS WS S

0o~ oo~

[y N W N R
DD WNUTWOWONF W U1 BN
~ oot ~NO\N RN OUTFH 0 0UTON
O~ O B~ i~ O O WO O
C e e . e OV e W e N i

N~

o~ s

[ W o W W W R
OWUIUTOI OWW WO
U~ O~ W~ © 0o~ 3

U~
ORRFRUTOWNUTIRFOOKRFOONOVOKROWONOOOOWANHOOOOONWIREROWLVRORNOVRFO

BUIUTOOWVOOUINANINNUTWAN R INOWO  »JOFO O WOOLVLUIFWRFOORRFLVLWW

AAWUIUTIUTR W0 UTWOUINNWN OV

N N
RNDWNONI NP
o~

EAV INCR
TIF TAX

IS
o))

o~
i
[00)
N

IS
ur~ U~ O~

oo~ U

N RN W

ONIRBNOPRW W Ul N

BNWOOINNRFRWHWOUIO
O O U~ i~

[N

[eENI N1y

(G161 08)
o U~ Ur

o~

=~ ~
U~ 0o~ i~

FNoOoJIJIwowuihui-
W~

PR
[T I SR R
N

I

N
ow

o~ o~
R UTI0OJUTWNJOOONOORNO0ONUIN0OONORO0OOOOKRWOOONORIBRFAOPBONO

WERNAIFAOALNOAWNOWOWWHOWJORUIO WOINWO O HFooUICYWUIUTHRUINIIA 0O W0

NWNB WU BNOHBRLOONUIOO0

w W w
owRrwuUIWwuUl oW
oo~ O™

6,655.
1,094.
698.
470.
5,673.
5,437.
5,254.
4,424.
0.
0.
1,710.
8,327.
0.

3,146.

5,877.

5,990.

6,654.
20,450.
14,199.
173.
4,149.
1,389.
5,485.
5,481.
5,238.

TOTAL TAX

20
93
60
38
70
10
53
94
00
00
13
39
00
26
45
52
01
80
48
20
78
65
86
76
80

BILLED TAX

U~
=
(e}
w

RNV Y OOV
w

P o
N ooUTIW O ~INJuToJwoNul

5~ W~ O~ 00~ i

NS

© =
[SSICENT
N 00
O~ O O
WWOJOCONIINNOPOONOUIUIUTIFNOO IR OO O WVIRUINRJIJIJWJ0O0WWN

o

o~

<3

NS~ S
NN

NUTBOPROWRRERE RPUTBRNOJWONONFW

o o Ul Ul W
WJ00OWOOUIHRUINIFWOAUTIUTWWOUTSIRD i i

N
~ s

=
K

U~

ONOYWAOANATIDOOHROOOWNOBRAOTWANOOONNOOOOORUIIRUIONOWORHOOKRJO
O O O O O O O O O OO OO 0O O 0O O O O o o o o o o

(G2 B O B

PAGE 34
TAX CODE

0620
.00

0620
.01

0620
.00

0620
.00

0620
.00

0620
.00

0620
.01

0620
.00

0620
.00

0620
.00

0620
.01CR

0620
.01

0620
.00

0620
.00

0620
.01

0620
.02

0620
.01

0620
.00

0620
.00

0620
.00

0620
.00

0620
.01

0620
.00

0620
.00

0620
.00



35

PAGE

2016 LEVY

COUNTY OF WIULTL
T. I. F. TAX REPORT
BASE VAL

TAX CODE

CURR EAV
BILLED TAX

TOTAL TAX

EAV INCR
TIF TAX

BASE TAX

PARCEL NUMBER

O O O O O O O O O O O O o O o o o o o o
NN NN NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN«
O VW vV VL VL VUV VL V VL V VL VL VL VLV V OV V V LV LV
O O O O O O O O O O O O o O o o o o o o
24
Q
o 4 o o o4 4 14 O O O 0o o o 4 O 4 O +H O
O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

<FANSOVOVONVONVOFHLNOMOOOHHADFHOONVOVOIHIHHOOIFNOWOMN
ANHOAHMANOWVLNINANOOW OOSHVOVLNALNO~OVMAONVHO NV HO
~— AN~ N0 A0 NN s SO0 O st NS 00 SN AN A0 S0 SO s s SO
O ~00H0O0OHOH~> OO0 AN~ OO0ONOMF IO VN HHAS LM
WAV HOVLNNO>FHFMLNLN NOMOFHOHHAHONOVONAHLNNMLO
~ ~— -~

< s~ s~ o~~~ O ~N ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ =~
N 10 O 1N O WV « [N a0 T L 2 R T o B T B o AR ]

— — N o —
N D VW W O MID>MN>O S 0 LW N WV ™MW WM VW N> A
N OV M N VI ® WO WO O VW O ¢ N VW W O
- N MmOV WL O O D> OO O NN O
+ 00 0 0 H <+ O W N © ©®© © ¢ O N = 10 N0 ™M
O~ LV N o MmN a0V VW H OO O W Mm A
N 10 O 1N O OV O = M MmO A AN

— — n N —

NAFHOFHAHONAHNAFT AN OAAMNO OS> NOOLNOMHOFHMNHLONNNO—HNMOO
OoOMOMMAOOVM>FHOHHS MO OO0 OMMHLIANLNMO0HOWVOOMLNO
SO ~0O) ~0 ~1 (N O O~ O ~Mm O ~O ~H ~0O ~N -0 > ~ > O
O NS >NONOSANNO [Q\1T9) ONVOVHHOLVLANOM>LNANOHN
<O TAMMOOMOHONO N0 M~ VANNVO OHANHASNHO
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 0 -~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
m Mo >~ Mm n m +H N \eJ N [V L o) - -
L0

LNOANAHLNOOSHH 0N OVNHLNOSNO0NO~0000NOOOOHOOONNOH
OCOHOAMINAOANNGOOHA~LVANONFANVHOMPHH O OO oMM~
SO SO s s s NN AN SN SO s NS 00 0 0 O O o ~O0\
< AHNOOAOAHASNHAFO0ON VOO OMOLNOY > NoJool o le]
ANNOMHANNLNNMONONLN MM~ O—ANMNAM —O -
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~N ~ ~ ~ ~ — o~
NN MmN N NN ™m - ™m — o
N —

06-03-16-210-008-0000
06-03-16-210-009-0000
06-03-16-210-010-0000
06-03-16-210-011-0000
06-03-16-210-013-0000
06-03-16-210-014-0000
06-03-16-210-015-0000
06-03-16-210-020-0000
06-03-16-210-021-0000
06-03-16-210-022-0000
06-03-16-211-001-0000
06-03-16-211-002-0000
06-03-16-211-003-0000
06-03-16-211-004-0000
06-03-16-211-007-0000
06-03-16-211-008-0000
06-03-16-211-009-0000
06-03-16-211-010-0000
06-03-16-211-011-0000
06-03-16-211-012-0000

1,032,271.24



